
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 ASHOK KUMAR IAA03092859 FATE SINGH
2 BABU LAL IAA081207069344 PHATE SINGH
3 Abhisek IAA144606 VIJAY PAL
4 JOGINDERDEEN IAO02000291725 WAZIRDEEN
5 MANJIT IAO1200023 AZAD SINGH
6 MANOJ ICA07206366055 RAM KUMAR
7 RAM MURTI ICA09295283 MAHABEER SINGH
8 JITENDER ICA152214788929 JILE SINGH
9 AJAY KUMAR ICA162215464213 SATYWAN

10 SANDEEP ICA162215827074 RAMPHAL
11 VIKRAM ICA173017115181 BALRAJ
12 ATUL SHARMA ICA183018199654 KAILASH
13 ANIL KUMAR ICA202002621132 ROHTASH
14 RINKU ICA211021263878 MANI RAM
15 HEMANT KUMAR ICA212105620355 RAGHUBIR SINGH
16 HOSHIYAR SINGH ICA213021215324 KRISHAN KUMAR
17 MUKESH ICA213021215329 KRISHAN
18 SANDEEP ICA213021227356 UMED SINGH
19 PANKAJ KUMAR JANGRAICB190002154021 RAMESH KUMAR
20 SANDEEP ICO160003064969 PAWAN KUMAR
21 GOVIDA ICO190001902620855 SITARAM
22 DEEPAK ICO21000170343202051 OM PARKASH
23 DHEERAJ KUMAR ICO210002105820181 MADAN LAL
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